
a

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, JHARKIIAND ZONE_G
C/O-DAV Public School, Sector-fV, B.S. City, Jharkhand-927004

Ref. No. DAV/ARO JH-G/BKSC/202211441 Dalr-: t6-12-2022

To
The Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/T eacher lJ C
DAV Public Schools, Jharkhand Zone G

The office of DAV Public Jharkhand Zone G will observe the the 2023

Note: It is informed that the Management may adjust/club the holidays with connected holidays nearer to the

Cto DAV Public School'
G

S. No Name of the Festival Date Day No. of Holidays

I Makar Sankranti t4-01-2023 Saturday 01

2 Dav (

a
J Maha Shivratri ,01

4 Holi 08-03-2023 Wednesday 01

N 01

6 04-04-2023

017 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday

8 Ambedkar Jayanti/Vaisakhi 14-04-2023 Friday 01

9 Idul'Fitr 22-04-2023 Saturdav 01

10 Buddha Purnima 05-0s-2023

11 Muharram 29-07-2023 Saturday 01

t2 Rakshabandhan 30-08-2023 Wednesday 01

13 Janamashtmi 07-09-2023, o1

l4 Mahatma Gandhi Birthdav 02-10-2023 Monday 01

15 Maha ashtami

t6 Dussehra (Vrj oy Dasami) 24-10-2023 Tuesday 01

t7 tz-tt-2023 Sunday

18 Bhaiya Duj 1s-11-2023 Wednesday 01

19 19-11-2023

20 Gurunanak Birthday 27-11-2023 Monday 01
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declared holydays, if need be. A separate notice will follow at an appropriate time

Sector- lV, B. s. city .8e7004
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26-01-2023 Thursday 01

r8-02-2023 Saturday

5 30-03-2023 Thursday

Mahavir Jayanti Tuesday 01

Fridav 01

22-10-2023 Sunday 01

Diwali

Chhat Puja .Sunday 01

25-12-2023 Monday 01
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